
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
298 
285 
214 
272 
282 
222 
233 
297 
226 
218 
209 
207 
288 
264 
215 
271 
252 
232 
213 

Name 
Joshua Graham 
Knud Nielsen 
Sebastian Koch 
Rayane Bourguignon 
Aras Majauskis 
Casper Nissen 
Romain Kintzinger 
Max Sadurski 
Tomas Rudokas 
Mathias Kjellerup 
Veeti Vaeaenaenen 
Mathis Aumaitre 
Jules Avril 
Julian Kovacevic 
Rasmus Koskinen 
Jure Levar 
Skye Parker 
Jake Menten 
Santeri Laitonen 

Nat 
GBR 
DNK 
DEU 
FRA 
GBR 
DNK 
FRA 
NLD 
LTU 
DNK 
FIN 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
FIN 
SVN 
GBR 
NLD 
FIN 

Chassis 
KR 
HAASE 
TONY 
TONY 
CKR 
TONY 
TONY 
SODI 
BIRELART 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KR 
TONY 
LN 
LN 
KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
LN 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
ARGENTI 
NIELSEN KEN ERIK 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
BOUVIN POWER 
MAJAUSKIS ARAS 
RS COMPETITION 
KINTZINGER CLAUDE 
SADURSKI MAX 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
RS COMPETITION 
AKI VAEAENAENEN 
RLS COMPETITION 
PICOT JLA RACING 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
FORCE RACING FINLAND 
KSB RACING TEAM 
KR SPORT 
SLANGEN KARTING 
FORCE RACING FINLAND 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
8:42.780 
8:44.371 
8:46.557 
8:48.095 
8:50.420 
8:55.906 
8:55.948 
8:56.533 
8:59.804 
9:00.154 
9:00.246 
9:00.334 
9:00.660 
9:01.245 
9:01.356 
9:05.824 
9:07.361 
9:11.439 

0.080 

Diff 

1.591 
3.777 
5.315 
7.640 

13.126 
13.168 
13.753 
17.024 
17.374 
17.466 
17.554 
17.880 
18.465 
18.576 
23.044 
24.581 
28.659 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.019 
56.843 
57.094 
56.294 
57.130 
57.805 
57.135 
57.531 
57.703 
57.084 
57.746 
57.185 
57.649 
57.236 
57.816 
58.120 
57.322 
58.226 

km/h 
85,866 
86,132 
85,753 
86,972 
85,699 
84,699 
85,692 
85,102 
84,848 
85,768 
84,785 
85,617 
84,928 
85,541 
84,682 
84,240 
85,412 
84,086 

- 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Commen

+ 5sec 

+ 5sec 

+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 

+ 5sec 
+ 5sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#272; 207; 222; 288; 232; 252 +5 sec. time penalty (front fairing) 

Margin of Victory 
1.591 

Ø km/h 
84,288 

Best Lap Tm 
56.294 

km/h 
86,972 

Best Lap by 
272 - Rayane Bourguignon 
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Rotax Max Euro Trophy Round 1 Genk 
Juniors 

Second Chance Heat 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:32:50 

Genk 1,360 Km 

16.04.2023 10:30 

Timekeeping Julia Jäger:                                           Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


